FAIRMONT MALDIVES - SIRRU FENFUSHI

Valid for All Markets (Prices Quoted in USD Per Room Per Night Basis)
. Single/ Extra Child Child
HEeE Double adult 3-11yrs 0-2yrs Meal plan

Note: All rates are inclusive of all applicable taxes

Beach Sunrise Villa - in US Dollars
Max 2A + 1C or 3A

From 20t December 2018

e Samiier 2983 502 7 7 Half Board
rom 131(;;?‘;‘#["‘?6 2919 1713 502 7 7 Half Board
tillFBr()ot[‘nSg:)t’cAg?rz/bé?é%19 1240 502 7 7 Half Board
T8 Docemaar 2016 1713 202 7 7 Half Board

From 20t December 2019 3220 502 7 7 Half Board

till 10% January 2020

Beach Sunset Villa - in US Dollars
Max 2A + 1C or 3A

From 20% December 2018

till 10t January 2019 3143 502 7 7 Half Board
From 13153&‘;‘#?%123 19 1872 502 7 7 Half Board
" 2:)‘{2‘5;: t”g?nybé%g i 1399 502 7 7 Half Board
19 Doerahar 2016 1872 202 7 7 Half Board
From 20t December 2019 3379 502 7 7 Half Board

till 10% January 2020

Deluxe Beach Sunrise Villa - in US Dollars
Max 2A + 2C or 3A

From 20t December 2018

till 10t January 2019 3220 502 7 7 Half Board
From 1;5;?;;;?% o 1955 502 7 7 Half Board
tillg@ﬁ“s;:xanz’bze?;% o 1476 502 7 7 Half Board
tli:lrlo1rg“1‘ Slggccégwbbeerrzzoo1199 1955 202 ! ! Half Board
From 20t December 2019 3456 502 7 7 Half Board

till 10t January 2020

Deluxe beach Sunset Villa - in US Dollars
Max 2A + 2C or 3A

From 20t December 2018
till 10t January 2019

From 11t January 2019
till 30% April 2019

3297 502 7 7 Half Board

2032 502 7 7 Half Board
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From 1s*May 2019
till 30% September2019

From 1%t October 2019
till 19th December 2019

From 20t December 2019
till 10% January 2020

From 20t December 2018
till 10% January 2019

From 11t January 2019
till 30™ April 2019

From 15t May 2019
till 30% September2019

From 1%t October 2019
till 19th December 2019

From 20t December 2019
till 10t January 2020

From 20t December 2018
till 10% January 2019

From 11t January 2019
till 30™ April 2019

From 15t May 2019
till 30t September2019

From 15t October 2019
till 19t December 2019

From 20t December 2019
till 10t January 2020

From 20t December 2018
till 10t January 2019

From 11t January 2019
till 30t April 2019

From 15t May 2019
till 30% September2019

From 15t October 2019
till 19t December 2019

From 20 December 2019
till 10t January 2020

From 20t December 2018
till 10t January 2019

From 11t January 2019
till 30% April 2019

1559

2032

3539

3379

2109

1636

2109

3616

502

502

502

Water Sunrise Villa - in US Dollars
Max 2A + 1C or 3A

502

502

502

502

502

7

7

7

7

Grand Water Sunset villa - in US Dollars

3539

2268

1795

2268

3775

4012

2747

2268

2747

4248

Two Bedroom Beach Sunset Villa - in US Dollars
Max 4A + 2C or 5A

7765

6494

Max 2A + 1C or 3A

502

502

502

502

502

Luxury Tented Villa - in US Dollars
Max 2A + 2C or 3A

502

502

502

502

502

502

502

7

7

7

7

7

7

Half Board

Half Board

Half Board

Half Board

Half Board

Half Board

Half Board

Half Board

Half Board

Half Board

Half Board

Half Board

Half Board

Half Board

Half Board

Half Board

Half Board

Half Board

Half Board

Half Board
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From 1s*May 2019
till 30* September2019

From 1%t October 2019
till 19th December 2019

From 20t December 2019
till 10% January 2020

From 20t December 2018
till 10" January 2019

From 11t January 2019
till 30™ April 2019

From 1stMay 2019
till 30t September2019

From 15tOctober 2019
till 19th December 2019

From 20t December 2019
till 10* January 2020

From 20t December 2018
till 10t January 2019

From 11t January 2019
till 30™ April 2019

From 15t May 2019
till 30t September2019

From 15tOctober 2019
till 19th December 2019

From 20t December 2019
till 10t January 2020

From 20t December 2018
till 10t January 2019

From 11t January 2019
till 30t April 2019

From 15t May 2019
till 30t September2019

From 15tOctober 2019
till 19t December 2019

From 20t December 2019
till 10t January 2020

From 20t December 2018
till 10t January 2019

From 11t January 2019
till 30™ April 2019

6021

6494

8001

Two Bedroom Water Sunrise Villa - in US Dollars

8161

6890

6417

6890

8397

Two Bedroom Water Sunset Villa - in US Dollars

8557

7286

6813

7286

8793

Three Bedroom Beach Sunset Villa - in US Dollars

10946

9676

9203

8676

11293

Three Bedroom Water Sunset Villa - in US Dollars

11848

10468

502

502

502

7

Max 4A + 2C or 5A

502

502

502

502

502

7

7

Max 4A + 2C or 5A

502

502

502

502

502

7

7

Max 6A + 3C or 8A

502

502

502

502

502

7

7

Max 6A + 3C or 8A

502

502

7

7

7

7

7

Half Board

Half Board

Half Board

Half Board

Half Board

Half Board

Half Board

Half Board

Half Board

Half Board

Half Board

Half Board

Half Board

Half Board

Half Board

Half Board

Half Board

Half Board

Half Board

Half Board
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From 1t May 2019
till 30% September2019

From 1%t October 2019
till 19th December 2019

From 20t December 2019
till 10% January 2020

MINIMUM NIGHT STAY

TRANSFER Seaplane
or Domestic Flight

9995 502 7 7 Half Board
10468 502 7 7 Half Board
12085 502 7 7 Half Board

= Minimum of 7 nights stay required for the period from 23" December 2018
till 374 January 2019 and 23 December 2019 to 3 January 2020

Sea plane return transfer Until 14" December 2019

Adult : USD 670.00 Per person
Child 3 - 11 yrs. : USD 420.00 per child
Infant 0-2 year : Free of Charge

Sea plane One way Transfer Until 14t Dec 2019
Adult : USD 510.00 Per person
Child 3 - 11 yrs. : USD 323.00 per child
Infant 0-2 year : Free of Charge

Sea plane return transfer Until 14t Dec 2020
Adult : USD 680.00 Per person
Child 3 - 11 yrs. : USD 430.00 per child
Infant 0-2 year : Free of Charge

Sea plane one way Transfer Until 14t Dec 2020
Adult : USD 519.00 Per person
Child 3 - 11 yrs. : USD 331.00 per child
Infant 0-2 year : USD 91.00 per child
Domestic Return Transfer Until 14" Dec 2019
Adult : USD 560.00 Per person
Child 3 - 11 yrs. : USD 460.00 per child
Infant 0-2 year : USD 130.00 per child
Domestic One way transfer until 14" Dec 2019
Adult : USD 429.00 Per person
Child 3 - 11 yrs. : USD 355.00 per child
Infant 0-2 year : USD 106.00 per child
Domestic Return Transfer Until 14t Dec 2020
Adult : USD 585.00 Per person
Child 3 - 11 yrs. : USD 485.00 per child
Infant 0-2 year : USD 135.00 per child
Domestic one way transfer Until 14" Dec 2020
Adult : USD 448.00 Per person
Child 3- 11 yrs. : USD 373.00 per child
Infant 0-2 year : USD 121.00 per child

Speedboat Return transfer

Adult : USD 335.00 Per person
Child 3 - 11 yrs. : USD 235.00 per child
Infant 0-2 year : Free of Charge

Speedboat one way transfer
Adult : USD 185.00 Per person

Child 3-11yrs.  : USD 135.00 per child
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FESTIVE SEASON
SUPPLEMENT

CHECK-IN / CHECK-OUT

Infant 0-2 year : Free of Charge

Terms & Conditions:

e Flight details to be provided minimum 5 days prior to arrival.

e [f the guest misses their domestic transfers booked by the resort,
the fresh flight reservations will be offered on subject to
availability and with additional charges.

e Baggage allowance is 20KG and 5KG hand luggage per person.

e Extra luggage (Additional weight) charges for sea plane to domestic
transfer has to be borne by the guests.

e Return Transfer is provided by seaplane from Male’ to resort
(guests completed immigration procedure and baggage claim at the
international Airport by 4:30pm due to Seaplane operation
schedule) or Domestic flight from Male’ airport to Hanimaadhoo
Airport Combined with Speedboat (guest arrival post seaplane
operation schedule)

Note: Complimentary transfers with minimum length of stay of 10nights
Christmas Eve

Per Adult: USD 750

Child (6 - 11.99yrs): USD 380

Child (0 - 5.99yrs): No Charge

New Year Eve

Per Adult: USD 935

Child (6 - 11.99yrs): USD 472
Child (0 - 5.99yrs): No Charge

*Dine around credit of USD 100 per villa per night for Kata or Azure included for
contracted period with an exception of festive season (Festive season rates are
based on Bed and Breakfast)

Check-in: 15.00hrs Island Time (+1hr to Male’ time)

Check-out: 12.00hrs Island Time (+1hr to Male’ time)

Early check-in
= Subject to availability on request, to guarantee accommodation for guests

with early morning arrivals, the booking of one night’s accommodation prior
to arrival is recommended.
Late Check-out
= Subject to availability on request and will be billed at 100% of the
contracted rate.

Early Departures and No shows
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100% charge on total booking. No show and early Departure will be charged
100% of full accommodation including pre booked private transfer.

Note: No check-in and check-out allowed on 315t December and 15t January
Children Benefits and Family Benefits

0-5 yrs. will enjoy complimentary meals on FB with the choice out of kids
menu, will receive complimentaryaccess to the kids Club.

6-11yrs will enjoy complimentary meals as per parents meal plans
Children to be accompanied by the parents during consumption of their
meals.

Complimentary access to Kids Club for children below 12yrs and Teen Clubs
for guests above 12yrs

Complimentary handcraft class once during the stay for children below
12yrs once during the stay

Family Excursion once during the stay: Sunset Fishing or Dolphin Cruise

In villa Dining experience: Family Style dining once during the stay.

EARLY BIRD PROMOTION

SPECIAL OFFERS "

30% Discount is applicable for all contracted roomrates.
Book by date 30" November2018
Stay period till 037 January to 19t December2019

HONEYMOON BENEFITS

Complimentary bottle of sparkling Wine or non-alcoholicbeverage
Complimentary fruit Basket once during the stay

Romantic turn-down service once during thestay.

Jungle Bath experience with candle light & Sparkling wine (Honeymoon
Benefit)

FESTIVE PROMOTION:

Water categories: No minimum length of stay required for water categories for the
period from 237 December 2018 to 3™ January 2019 and 23 of December 2019 to
3rd January 2020

e 20% Discount applicable on all the water categories and Beach
Sunrise Villa for the period from 23 December 2018 to 3" January
2019 and 23 of December 2019 to 3 January 2020.

e Book by date: 30% September2018

ALL VILLA CATEGORIES

Complimentary non-motorizedwater sport activity equipment
Complimentary 24 hours butler service

THREE BED ROOM BEACH OR WATER VILLA INCLUSIONS

Complimentary in Villa Breakfast

Complimentary in-Villa Dinner Once During thestay.
Complimentary Mini-Bar once during thestay
Designated Butler Service

LUXURY TENTED VILLAS INCLUSIONS AS FOLLOWS

INCLUSIONS

Complimentary In-Villa Breakfast Daily

Glamping experience (glamour + Camping) BBQ, bonfire and private
entertainment once during the stay.

Maldivian Cooking Class once during thestay

Complimentary Mini-bar to be replenished once during the stay
Fishing Cruise experience once during thestay

Private Under water Safari: Snorkeling experience

Jungle island safari

In-Villa “Jungle spa experience”

FIVE AND SEVEN BEDROOM BEACH SUNSET VILLA RATES ARE AVAILABLE ON

REQUEST

Complimentary In-Villa Breakfast
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Complimentary In-Villa Dinner Once during thestay

Complimentary Mini-Bar Once during thestay

Fruit basket on the day of arrival

Personal Trainer at Fitness Centre

Designated Butler Service

Complimentary 5 Bottles of Sparkling wine daily

Complimentary 15 pieces of laundry daily

With MLOS of 5 nights guests receive complimentary return airport transfer.

Click here to Submit Enquiry (INM-04/09/2018)
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