Period	Single/	Extra	Child	Child	Mostalan
renou	Double	adult	3-11yrs	0-2yrs	Meal plan
	Note: All	rates are inc	lusive of all appli	cable taxes	
	B		Villa - in US Dol A + 1C or 3A	lars	
rom 20 th December 2018 till 10 th January 2019	2983	502	7	7	Half Board
From 11 th January 2019 till 30 th April 2019	1713	502	7	7	Half Board
From 1 st May 2019 cill 30 th September 2019	1240	502	7	7	Half Board
From 1 st October 2019 till 19 th December 2019	1713	502	7	7	Half Board
rom 20 th December 2019 till 10 th January 2020	3220	502	7	7	Half Board
	В	-	Villa - in US Dol A + 1C or 3A	lars	
rom 20 th December 2018 till 10 th January 2019	3143	502	7	7	Half Board
From 11 th January 2019 till 30 th April 2019	1872	502	7	7	Half Board
From 1 st May 2019 till 30 th September 2019	1399	502	7	7	Half Board
From 1 st October 2019 till 19 th December 2019	1872	502	7	7	Half Board
rom 20 th December 2019 till 10 th January 2020	3379	502	7	7	Half Board
	Delux	-	r ise Villa - in US A + 2C or 3A	Dollars	
rom 20 th December 2018 till 10 th January 2019	3220	502	7	7	Half Board
From 11 th January 2019 till 30 th April 2019	1955	502	7	7	Half Board
From 1 st May 2019 till 30 th September 2019	1476	502	7	7	Half Board
From 1 st October 2019 till 19 th December 2019	1955	502	7	7	Half Board
om 20 th December 2019 till 10 th January 2020	3456	502	7	7	Half Board
	Delux		n set Villa - in US A + 2C or 3A	Dollars	
om 20 th December 2018 till 10 th January 2019	3297	502	7	7	Half Board
From 11 th January 2019 till 30 th April 2019	2032	502	7	7	Half Board

FAIRMONT MALDIVES - SIRRU FENFUSHI \star

KENT HOLIDAYS (S) PTE LTD | Tel: +65 6534 1033 | Email: sales@kentholidays.com | www.kentholidays.com

1559	502	7	7	Half Board
2032	502	7	7	Half Board
3539	502	7	7	Half Board
,			ollars	
3379	502	7	7	Half Board
2109	502	7	7	Half Board
1636	502	7	7	Half Board
2109	502	7	7	Half Board
3616	502	7	7	Half Board
Grar			Dollars	
3539	502	7	7	Half Board
2268	502	7	7	Half Board
1795	502	7	7	Half Board
2268	502	7	7	Half Board
3775	502	7	7	Half Board
Li			ollars	
4012	502	7	7	Half Board
2747	502	7	7	Half Board
2268	502	7	7	Half Board
2747	502	7	7	Half Board
4248	502	7	7	Half Board
Two Bec			n US Dollars	
7765	502	7	7	Half Board
6494	502	7	7	Half Board
	2032 3539 3379 2109 1636 2109 3616 Gran 3539 2268 1795 2268 3775 2268 3775 2268 3775 Lu 4012 2747 2268 2747 2268 2747 2268	2032 502 3539 502 3539 502 3379 502 2109 502 1636 502 2109 502 3616 502 3539 502 3539 502 3616 502 3539 502 3539 502 3539 502 1795 502 2268 502 1795 502 2268 502 4012 502 2747 502 2268 502 2268 502 4012 502 2240 502 2240 502 2243 502 24012 502 2248 502 2248 502 2248 502 2747 502 4248 502 4248 502 4248 502	2032 502 7 3539 502 7 3539 502 7 3379 502 7 2109 502 7 1636 502 7 2109 502 7 3616 502 7 3616 502 7 3616 502 7 3539 502 7 3539 502 7 1795 502 7 1795 502 7 2268 502 7 3775 502 7 4012 502 7 4012 502 7 2268 502 7 4012 502 7 2268 502 7 2268 502 7 4012 502 7 2268 502 7 2268 502 7 2268 502 7 2268 502 7	Quad Quad Quad Quad 2032 502 7 7 3539 502 7 7 3379 502 7 7 3379 502 7 7 2109 502 7 7 1636 502 7 7 2109 502 7 7 3616 502 7 7 3539 502 7 7 3539 502 7 7 3539 502 7 7 3539 502 7 7 3539 502 7 7 1795 502 7 7 2268 502 7 7 3775 502 7 7 4012 502 7 7 4012 502 7 7 2268 502 7 7 2244

6021	502	7	7	Half Board
6494	502	7	7	Half Board
8001	502	7	7	Half Board
Two Bed			n US Dollars	
8161	502	7	7	Half Board
6890	502	7	7	Half Board
6417	502	7	7	Half Board
6890	502	7	7	Half Board
8397	502	7	7	Half Board
Two Bed			n US Dollars	
8557	502	7	7	Half Board
7286	502	7	7	Half Board
6813	502	7	7	Half Board
7286	502	7	7	Half Board
8793	502	7	7	Half Board
Three Be			in US Dollars	
10946	502	7	7	Half Board
9676	502	7	7	Half Board
9203	502	7	7	Half Board
8676	502	7	7	Half Board
11293	502	7	7	Half Board
Three Be			in US Dollars	
11848	502	7	7	Half Board
10468	502	7	7	Half Board
	6494 8001 Two Bed 8161 6890 6417 6890 8397 Two Bed 8557 7286 6813 7286 8793 Three Bed 10946 9676 9203 8676 11293 Three Bed 11848	6494 502 8001 502 Two Bedrom Water Max 4 8161 502 6890 502 6890 502 6890 502 6890 502 6890 502 6890 502 6890 502 6890 502 8397 502 7286 502 7286 502 6813 502 7286 502 7286 502 10946 502 9676 502 9676 502 11293 502 11848 502	6494 502 7 8001 502 7 Two Bedrom Water Survise Villa - i Max 4A + 2C or 5A 1 8161 502 7 6890 502 7 6417 502 7 6890 502 7 6890 502 7 6890 502 7 6890 502 7 6890 502 7 6890 502 7 700 7 7 8397 502 7 7286 502 7 7286 502 7 8793 502 7 8793 502 7 9676 502 7 9676 502 7 9676 502 7 9203 502 7 11293 502 7 11848 502 7	6494 502 7 8001 502 7 7 8001 502 7 7 Two Bed-Two Water Survise Villa - Two Sollars Max 4A + 2C or 5A 7 8161 502 7 7 6890 502 7 7 6417 502 7 7 6890 502 7 7 6890 502 7 7 6890 502 7 7 6890 502 7 7 8397 502 7 7 8557 502 7 7 8557 502 7 7 6813 502 7 7 7286 502 7 7 710946 502 7 7 9676 502 7 7 9676 502 7 7 9676 502 7 7 9203 <td< td=""></td<>

From 1 st May 2019 till 30 th September 2019	9995	502	7	7	Half Board			
From 1 st October 2019 till 19 th December 2019	10468	502	7	7	Half Board			
From 20 th December 2019 till 10 th January 2020	12085	502	7	7	Half Board			
				<u> </u>				
MINIMUM NIGHT STAY	 Minimum of 7 nights stay required for the period from 23rd December 2018 till 3rd January 2019 and 23rd December 2019 to 3rd January 2020 							
	Sea plane return transfer Until 14 th December 2019							
	Adult : USD 670.00 Per person							
	Child 3 - 11 y			0.00 per child				
	Infant 0-2 ye	Infant 0-2 year : Free of Charge						
	Sea plane O	ne way Tra	nsfer Until 14 th L	Dec 2019				
	Adult		: USD 510.00 Per	person				
	Child 3 - 11 y		: USD 323.00 per	child				
	Infant 0-2 ye	ar	: Free of Charge					
	Sea plane re	turn transf	er Until 14 th Dec	2020				
	Adult		: USD 680.00 Per					
	Child 3 - 11 y		: USD 430.00 per	child				
	Infant 0-2 ye		: Free of Charge					
	Sea plane one way Transfer Until 14 th Dec 2020							
	Adult Child 3 - 11 yrs.		: USD 519.00 Per person : USD 331.00 per child					
	Infant 0-2 ye		: USD 91.00 per c					
	Domestic Return Transfer Until 14 th Dec 2019							
	Adult : USD 560.00 Per person							
	Child 3 - 11 yrs.		: USD 460.00 per child					
	Infant 0-2 ye	ar	: USD 130.00 per	child				
TRANSFER Seaplane or Domestic Flight	Domestic Or	ne way tran	sfer until 14 th De	pc 2019				
or Donnescie i tight	Adult	ie way trai	: USD 429.00 Per					
	Child 3 - 11 y	/rs.	: USD 355.00 per	child				
	Infant 0-2 ye	ar	: USD 106.00 per	child				
	Domestic Return Transfer Until 14 th Dec 2020							
	Adult		: USD 585.00 Per					
	Child 3 - 11 y		: USD 485.00 per					
	Infant 0-2 ye	ar	: USD 135.00 per	child				
	Domestic one way transfer Until 14 th Dec 2020							
	Adult		: USD 448.00 Per					
	Child 3- 11 y		: USD 373.00 per	•				
	Infant 0-2 ye	Infant 0-2 year : USD 121.00 per child						
	Speedboat Return transfer							
	Adult		: USD 335.00 Per	person				
	Child 3 - 11 y		: USD 235.00 per					
	Infant 0-2 year : Free of Charge							
	Speedboat one way transfer							
	Adult : USD 185.00 Per person							
	Child 3 - 11 y		D 135.00 per child					

	Infant 0-2 year : Free of Charge				
	 Flight details to be provided minimum 5 days prior to arrival. If the guest misses their domestic transfers booked by the resort, the fresh flight reservations will be offered on subject to availability and with additional charges. Baggage allowance is 20KG and 5KG hand luggage per person. Extra luggage (Additional weight) charges for sea plane to domestic transfer has to be borne by the guests. Return Transfer is provided by seaplane from Male' to resort (guests completed immigration procedure and baggage claim at the international Airport by 4:30pm due to Seaplane operation schedule) or Domestic flight from Male' airport to Hanimaadhoo Airport Combined with Speedboat (guest arrival post seaplane operation schedule) 				
<u>FESTIVE SEASON</u> <u>SUPPLEMENT</u>	Note: Complimentary transfers with minimum length of stay of 10nights Christmas Eve Per Adult: USD 750 Child (6 - 11.99yrs): USD 380 Child (0 - 5.99yrs): No Charge New Year Eve Per Adult: USD 935 Child (6 - 11.99yrs): USD 472 Child (0 - 5.99yrs): No Charge *Dine around credit of USD 100 per villa per night for Kata or Azure included for contracted period with an exception of festive season (Festive season rates are based on Bed and Broakfact)				
CHECK-IN / CHECK-OUT	 based on Bed and Breakfast) Check-in: 15.00hrs Island Time (+1hr to Male' time) Check-out: 12.00hrs Island Time (+1hr to Male' time) Early check-in Subject to availability on request, to guarantee accommodation for guests with early morning arrivals, the booking of one night's accommodation prior to arrival is recommended. Late Check-out Subject to availability on request and will be billed at 100% of the contracted rate. Early Departures and No shows 				

	 100% charge on total booking. No show and early Departure will be charged 100% of full accommodation including pre booked private transfer.
	Note: No check-in and check-out allowed on 31 st December and 1 st January
SPECIAL OFFERS	 Children Benefits and Family Benefits 0-5 yrs. will enjoy complimentary meals on FB with the choice out of kids menu, will receive complimentary access to the kids Club. 6-11yrs will enjoy complimentary meals as per parents meal plans Children to be accompanied by the parents during consumption of their meals. Complimentary access to Kids Club for children below 12yrs and Teen Clubs for guests above 12yrs Complimentary handcraft class once during the stay for children below 12yrs once during the stay Family Excursion once during the stay: Sunset Fishing or Dolphin Cruise In villa Dining experience: Family Style dining once during the stay. EARLY BIRD PROMOTION 30% Discount is applicable for all contracted room rates. Book by date 30th November 2018 Stay period till 03rd January to 19th December 2019 HONEYMOON BENEFITS Complimentary bottle of sparkling Wine or non-alcoholic beverage
	 Complimentary fruit Basket once during the stay Romantic turn-down service once during the stay. Jungle Bath experience with candle light & Sparkling wine (Honeymoon Benefit) FESTIVE PROMOTION: Water categories: No minimum length of stay required for water categories for the period from 23 rd December 2018 to 3 rd January 2019 and 23 rd of December 2019 to 3 rd January 2020 20% Discount applicable on all the water categories and Beach Sunrise Villa for the period from 23rd December 2018 to 3rd January 2020. Book by date: 30th September2018
	ALL VILLA CATEGORIES • Complimentary non-motorized water sport activity equipment • Complimentary 24 hours butler service THREE BED ROOM BEACH OR WATER VILLA INCLUSIONS • Complimentary in Villa Breakfast • Complimentary in-Villa Dinner Once During the stay. • Complimentary Mini-Bar once during the stay • Designated Butler Service LUXURY TENTED VILLAS INCLUSIONS AS FOLLOWS
INCLUSIONS	 Complimentary In-Villa Breakfast Daily Glamping experience (glamour + Camping) BBQ, bonfire and private entertainment once during the stay. Maldivian Cooking Class once during the stay Complimentary Mini-bar to be replenished once during the stay Fishing Cruise experience once during the stay Private Under water Safari: Snorkeling experience Jungle island safari In-Villa "Jungle spa experience" FIVE AND SEVEN BEDROOM BEACH SUNSET VILLA RATES ARE AVAILABLE ON REQUEST
	Complimentary In-Villa Breakfast

•	Complimentary In-Villa Dinner Once during thestay
	Complimentary Mini-Bar Once during the stay
	Fruit basket on the day of arrival
	Personal Trainer at Fitness Centre
	Designated Butler Service
	Complimentary 5 Bottles of Sparkling wine daily
	Complimentary 15 pieces of laundry daily
	With MLOS of 5 nights guests receive complimentary return airport transfer.

Click here to Submit Enquiry

(INM-04/09/2018)